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Punten: AQUA 2024

rang naam vereniging tijd RT FINA para

1. Malin Roozeboom WVZ 201100006 9:22.39 +0,72 611
50m: 31.69 31.69 250m: 2:50.75 34.86 450m: 5:13.25 35.70 650m: 7:36.88 35.83

100m: 1:06.41 34.72 300m: 3:26.25 35.50 500m: 5:48.98 35.73 700m: 8:12.66 35.78
150m: 1:40.95 34.54 350m: 4:01.80 35.55 550m: 6:24.91 35.93 750m: 8:48.24 35.58
200m: 2:15.89 34.94 400m: 4:37.55 35.75 600m: 7:01.05 36.14 800m: 9:22.39 34.15

2. Elin Reinstra TriVia 201100842 9:31.63 +0,79 582
50m: 32.75 32.75 250m: 2:56.69 36.14 450m: 5:21.19 35.79 650m: 7:45.17 36.03

100m: 1:08.82 36.07 300m: 3:32.78 36.09 500m: 5:57.08 35.89 700m: 8:21.13 35.96
150m: 1:44.45 35.63 350m: 4:09.00 36.22 550m: 6:33.26 36.18 750m: 8:56.91 35.78
200m: 2:20.55 36.10 400m: 4:45.40 36.40 600m: 7:09.14 35.88 800m: 9:31.63 34.72

3. Anna Lepoutre PSV 201100534 9:35.47 +0,52 570
50m: 31.55 31.55 250m: 2:56.60 36.59 450m: 5:23.54 36.49 650m: 7:49.12 35.73

100m: 1:07.07 35.52 300m: 3:33.50 36.90 500m: 6:00.47 36.93 700m: 8:24.83 35.71
150m: 1:43.38 36.31 350m: 4:10.25 36.75 550m: 6:36.95 36.48 750m: 9:00.26 35.43
200m: 2:20.01 36.63 400m: 4:47.05 36.80 600m: 7:13.39 36.44 800m: 9:35.47 35.21

4. Milou Filemon Blue Marlins 201100078 9:38.11 +0,72 563
50m: 32.23 32.23 250m: 2:57.07 36.72 450m: 5:23.37 36.48 650m: 7:50.20 36.31

100m: 1:07.42 35.19 300m: 3:33.69 36.62 500m: 6:00.32 36.95 700m: 8:27.05 36.85
150m: 1:43.72 36.30 350m: 4:10.30 36.61 550m: 6:36.99 36.67 750m: 9:03.51 36.46
200m: 2:20.35 36.63 400m: 4:46.89 36.59 600m: 7:13.89 36.90 800m: 9:38.11 34.60

5. Brechtje Slootweg ZPC AMERSFOORT 201101744 9:41.89 +0,51 552
50m: 33.26 33.26 250m: 2:59.66 37.02 450m: 5:27.20 36.47 650m: 7:55.43 37.16

100m: 1:09.54 36.28 300m: 3:36.55 36.89 500m: 6:03.97 36.77 700m: 8:32.33 36.90
150m: 1:46.07 36.53 350m: 4:13.59 37.04 550m: 6:41.07 37.10 750m: 9:08.72 36.39
200m: 2:22.64 36.57 400m: 4:50.73 37.14 600m: 7:18.27 37.20 800m: 9:41.89 33.17

6. Ylène Zondervan ZPC AMERSFOORT 201200016 9:42.63 +0,78 550
50m: 32.48 32.48 250m: 2:57.77 36.88 450m: 5:26.35 36.89 650m: 7:55.35 36.74

100m: 1:08.15 35.67 300m: 3:34.70 36.93 500m: 6:03.86 37.51 700m: 8:31.99 36.64
150m: 1:44.73 36.58 350m: 4:11.83 37.13 550m: 6:41.22 37.36 750m: 9:08.88 36.89
200m: 2:20.89 36.16 400m: 4:49.46 37.63 600m: 7:18.61 37.39 800m: 9:42.63 33.75

7. Rozalia Diederiks ZVL-1886 201100904 9:48.28 +0,80 534
50m: 33.21 33.21 250m: 3:01.53 37.73 450m: 5:31.10 37.46 650m: 7:59.85 36.76

100m: 1:09.11 35.90 300m: 3:38.79 37.26 500m: 6:08.27 37.17 700m: 8:36.98 37.13
150m: 1:46.38 37.27 350m: 4:16.12 37.33 550m: 6:46.03 37.76 750m: 9:13.35 36.37
200m: 2:23.80 37.42 400m: 4:53.64 37.52 600m: 7:23.09 37.06 800m: 9:48.28 34.93

8. Pien Walstra De Treffers 201101034 10:01.60 499
50m: 33.66 33.66 250m: 3:06.50 38.50 450m: 5:40.37 39.01 650m: 8:12.40 37.76

100m: 1:11.17 37.51 300m: 3:44.57 38.07 500m: 6:18.53 38.16 700m: 8:50.53 38.13
150m: 1:49.66 38.49 350m: 4:23.46 38.89 550m: 6:56.64 38.11 750m: 9:27.97 37.44
200m: 2:28.00 38.34 400m: 5:01.36 37.90 600m: 7:34.64 38.00 800m: 10:01.60 33.63

9. Lobke Hempenius HZ&PC Heerenveen 201100522 10:03.13 +0,82 495
50m: 32.32 32.32 250m: 3:04.08 38.16 450m: 5:39.10 38.63 650m: 8:12.72 38.32

100m: 1:09.27 36.95 300m: 3:42.95 38.87 500m: 6:17.80 38.70 700m: 8:51.37 38.65
150m: 1:47.68 38.41 350m: 4:21.94 38.99 550m: 6:56.27 38.47 750m: 9:29.16 37.79
200m: 2:25.92 38.24 400m: 5:00.47 38.53 600m: 7:34.40 38.13 800m: 10:03.13 33.97

10. Julia Bannatyne BZ&PC 201201020 10:04.38 +0,79 492
50m: 32.16 32.16 250m: 2:59.00 37.73 450m: 5:33.30 39.00 650m: 8:11.33 39.17

100m: 1:07.77 35.61 300m: 3:36.65 37.65 500m: 6:13.06 39.76 700m: 8:50.72 39.39
150m: 1:44.39 36.62 350m: 4:15.70 39.05 550m: 6:52.31 39.25 750m: 9:28.28 37.56
200m: 2:21.27 36.88 400m: 4:54.30 38.60 600m: 7:32.16 39.85 800m: 10:04.38 36.10

11. Elke Kriesels Hieronymus 201100898 10:08.72 +0,79 482
50m: 33.17 33.17 250m: 3:04.63 38.11 450m: 5:38.60 38.63 650m: 8:14.69 39.15

100m: 1:09.93 36.76 300m: 3:42.63 38.00 500m: 6:17.49 38.89 700m: 8:53.57 38.88
150m: 1:48.35 38.42 350m: 4:21.19 38.56 550m: 6:56.37 38.88 750m: 9:32.34 38.77
200m: 2:26.52 38.17 400m: 4:59.97 38.78 600m: 7:35.54 39.17 800m: 10:08.72 36.38

12. Julia Ketelaars Hellas-Glana 201200028 10:09.82 +0,81 479
50m: 32.99 32.99 250m: 3:05.21 38.48 450m: 5:41.22 38.82 650m: 8:17.69 38.40

100m: 1:09.93 36.94 300m: 3:44.13 38.92 500m: 6:20.58 39.36 700m: 8:56.43 38.74
150m: 1:47.91 37.98 350m: 4:23.27 39.14 550m: 6:59.76 39.18 750m: 9:35.06 38.63
200m: 2:26.73 38.82 400m: 5:02.40 39.13 600m: 7:39.29 39.53 800m: 10:09.82 34.76

13. Kyara Balt De Vikings 201100306 10:13.69 +0,86 470
50m: 34.13 34.13 250m: 3:08.97 39.25 450m: 5:44.27 38.84 650m: 8:19.47 38.69

100m: 1:12.16 38.03 300m: 3:47.48 38.51 500m: 6:22.87 38.60 700m: 8:58.07 38.60
150m: 1:50.83 38.67 350m: 4:26.32 38.84 550m: 7:01.76 38.89 750m: 9:36.10 38.03
200m: 2:29.72 38.89 400m: 5:05.43 39.11 600m: 7:40.78 39.02 800m: 10:13.69 37.59
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14. Noortje Bisperink ZPC AMERSFOORT 201100486 10:20.74 +0,87 454
50m: 33.68 33.68 250m: 3:08.00 39.17 450m: 5:46.91 39.52 650m: 8:25.61 39.52

100m: 1:11.01 37.33 300m: 3:47.75 39.75 500m: 6:26.56 39.65 700m: 9:05.13 39.52
150m: 1:49.66 38.65 350m: 4:27.45 39.70 550m: 7:06.33 39.77 750m: 9:43.97 38.84
200m: 2:28.83 39.17 400m: 5:07.39 39.94 600m: 7:46.09 39.76 800m: 10:20.74 36.77

15. Sterre de Veen Hellas-Glana 201100086 10:38.34 +0,77 418
50m: 32.97 32.97 250m: 3:05.10 38.94 450m: 5:46.68 40.84 650m: 8:32.59 41.55

100m: 1:09.59 36.62 300m: 3:44.59 39.49 500m: 6:27.76 41.08 700m: 9:14.81 42.22
150m: 1:47.54 37.95 350m: 4:24.75 40.16 550m: 7:09.00 41.24 750m: 9:57.34 42.53
200m: 2:26.16 38.62 400m: 5:05.84 41.09 600m: 7:51.04 42.04 800m: 10:38.34 41.00

NG Yill van Bezouw Hieronymus 201100704


